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Session 8 B - Preliminaries
SAT 17 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 188 17 APR 14:00 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) MARAT Arailym KAZ
GITIKA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil SVK
KOR
JOR
ISR
POL

SIMON Radoslav
KIM Jongjin
NABEEL Younis
KURGINIAN Artur
DZIURGOT Maciej

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 189 17 APR 14:15 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) OSTAN Elisabeta ROU
KATO Hikaru JPN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil BUL
UZB
IRL
RUS
JOR

KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
SADIE Duffy
KRUTASOV Sergei
NABEEL Younis

RED
BLUE

3 190 17 APR 14:30 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ZITOUNI Ambrine FRA
TER-BARSEGHYAN Gayane ARM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej GUA
MGL
ISR
KOR
LAT

PASTOR  Emerson
BADRAKH Ganbold
KURGINIAN Artur
KIM Jongjin
HANEVICS Leonids

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 191 17 APR 14:45 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) PRISCIANDARO Erika ITA
GONZALEZ ORTEGA Carmen ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin JOR
BUL
SRI
SVK
UZB

NABEEL Younis
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
THAMPU Shiromala
SIMON Radoslav
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 192 17 APR 15:00 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) VASQUEZ CORTES Luisa Fernanda COL
RUZMETOVA Sokhiba UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria AZE
RUS
GUA
MGL
JOR

GURBANALIYEV Emil
KRUTASOV Sergei
PASTOR  Emerson
BADRAKH Ganbold
NABEEL Younis

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 193 17 APR 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) CHONGTHAM Bishwamitra IND
PARVIZI KHOSROSHAHI Mahdi IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr KOR
LAT
POL
GUA
ISR

KIM Jongjin
HANEVICS Leonids
DZIURGOT Maciej
PASTOR  Emerson
KURGINIAN Artur

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 194 17 APR 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) AMETOVIC Omer SRB
ESSAADI Hamza MAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur SVK
IRL
TUR
SRI
ARM

SIMON Radoslav
SADIE Duffy
CINAR Yasar
THAMPU Shiromala
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
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RED
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8 195 17 APR 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) GOMAN Guiliano GER
TASHKENBAY Sanzhar KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy GUA
BUL
RUS
MGL
ARM

PASTOR  Emerson
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KRUTASOV Sergei
BADRAKH Ganbold
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

27:30
26:30
25:30
27:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

9 196 17 APR 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) GHINOIU Gheorge ROU
ISHJONOV Ibrokhim UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan AZE
ISR
GUA
POL
SRI

GURBANALIYEV Emil
KURGINIAN Artur
PASTOR  Emerson
DZIURGOT Maciej
THAMPU Shiromala

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 197 17 APR 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) TODOROV Dmytro UKR
ASLIKYAN Ruslan ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav KOR
BUL
IRL
JOR
UZB

KIM Jongjin
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
SADIE Duffy
NABEEL Younis
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

29:28
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 198 17 APR 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) BALDASSI Michele ITA
KAJIHARA Arashi JPN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur MGL
GUA
ARM
RUS
SRI

BADRAKH Ganbold
PASTOR  Emerson
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
KRUTASOV Sergei
THAMPU Shiromala

RED
BLUE

12 199 17 APR 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) BAYARSAIKHAN Altantulga MGL
ABDUMURODOV Dilshod UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav JOR
LAT
POL
AZE
IRL

NABEEL Younis
HANEVICS Leonids
DZIURGOT Maciej
GURBANALIYEV Emil
SADIE Duffy

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

13 200 17 APR 17:00 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) VALDEZ JIMENEZ Jose David COL
SACHIN IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan GUA
UZB
ISR
KOR
BUL

PASTOR  Emerson
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KURGINIAN Artur
KIM Jongjin
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

27:30
26:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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