

Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 8 B - Preliminaries SAT 17 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner R	esult	Deci	sion
1	188	17 APR	14:00	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	MARAT Arailym GITIKA		KAZ IND	BLUE W	/P	5:0	
					Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIYEV Emil		KOR JOR ISR	KURGINIAN Artur			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	189	17 APR	14:15	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	OSTAN Elisabeta KATO Hikaru		ROU JPN	RED W	/O		
					Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIYEV Emil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB IRL RUS	KAVAKLIEVA M KHAMIDOV Ale SADIE Duffy KRUTASOV Se NABEEL Youni	eksandr ergei		
3	190	17 APR	14:30	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	ZITOUNI Ambrine TER-BARSEGHYAN Gayar	ne	FRA ARM	RED W	/P	4:1	
					Referee:	POL	DZIURGOT Maciej		MGL ISR KOR	PASTOR Emel BADRAKH Gar KURGINIAN Ar KIM Jongjin HANEVICS Lec	nbold tur		30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27
4	191	17 APR	14:45	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	PRISCIANDARO Erika GONZALEZ ORTEGA Carme	en	ITA ESP	RED W	/P	5:0	
					Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL SRI SVK	NABEEL Youni KAVAKLIEVA M THAMPU Shiro SIMON Radosla KHAMIDOV Ale	Maria ∍mala av		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	192	17 APR	15:00	Preliminaries	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	VASQUEZ CORTES Luisa Fernand RUZMETOVA Sokhiba	da	COL UZB	BLUE W	/P	4:1	
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS GUA MGL	GURBANALIYE KRUTASOV Se PASTOR Emel BADRAKH Gar NABEEL Youni	ergei rson nbold		27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
6	193	17 APR	15:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	CHONGTHAM Bishwamiti PARVIZI KHOSROSHAHI Mah		IND IRI	RED W	/P	5:0	
					Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Aleksandr	Judge 2: Judge 3:	LAT POL GUA	KIM Jongjin HANEVICS Lec DZIURGOT Ma PASTOR Eme KURGINIAN Ar	iciej rson		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
7	194	17 APR	15:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	AMETOVIC Omer ESSAADI Hamza		SRB MAR	RED W	/P	4:1	
					Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IRL TUR SRI	SIMON Radosla SADIE Duffy CINAR Yasar THAMPU Shiro BAGHDASARY	mala	an	30:27 28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001600-_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created SAT 17 APR 2021 17:04



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 8 B - Preliminaries SAT 17 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8	195	17 APR	15:45	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	GOMAN Guiliano TASHKENBAY Sanzhar		GER KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BUL RUS MGL	PASTOR E KAVAKLIE\ KRUTASO\ BADRAKH BAGHDASA	/A Maria / Sergei Ganbold	an	27:30 26:30 25:30 27:30 24:30
9	196	17 APR	16:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	GHINOIU Gheorge ISHJONOV Ibrokhim		ROU UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	ARM	BAGHDASARYAN Vardan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR GUA POL	GURBANAI KURGINIAN PASTOR E DZIURGOT THAMPU S	N Artur merson Maciej		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	197	17 APR	16:15	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	TODOROV Dmytro ASLIKYAN Ruslan		UKR ARM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	SVK	SIMON Radoslav	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL IRL JOR	KIM Jongjin KAVAKLIE\ SADIE Duff NABEEL YO KHAMIDO\	/A Maria y ounis		29:28 28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30
11	198	17 APR	16:30	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	BALDASSI Michele KAJIHARA Arashi		ITA JPN	RED	WO		
					Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUA ARM RUS	BADRAKH PASTOR E BAGHDASA KRUTASON THAMPU S	merson ARYAN Vard / Sergei	an	
12	199	17 APR	16:45	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	BAYARSAIKHAN Altantulo	na	MGL				
					(3.3)	BLUE	ABDUMURODOV Dilshoo	•		BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	SVK	SIMON Radoslav	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT POL AZE	NABEEL YO HANEVICS DZIURGOT GURBANAI SADIE Duff	Leonids Maciej JYEV Emil		28: 29 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30 26: 30
13	200	17 APR	17:00	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	VALDEZ JIMENEZ Jose Dav	rid	COL				
						BLUE	SACHIN			BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	ARM	BAGHDASARYAN Vardan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB ISR KOR	PASTOR E KHAMIDOV KURGINIAN KIM Jongjin KAVAKLIEV	Aleksandr Artur		27:30 26:30 25:30 27:30 27:30

Legend:									
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on Points						

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001600-_C74 1 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created SAT 17 APR 2021 17:04